PENNTHO®RPE

TERM DATES 2024/25

Aututua Terw 2024

INSET DAYS: Monday 2 & Tuesday 3 September
TERM BEGINS: Wednesday 4 September

HALF TERM: Monday 21 October - Friday 1 November
TERM ENDS: Friday 13 December at 12 noon
Spring Tera 2025

INSET DAYS: Monday 6 & Tuesday 7 January

TERM BEGINS: Wednesday 8 January

HALF TERM: Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February
TERM ENDS: Friday 28 March at 12 noon

INSET DAYS: Tuesday 22 & Wednesday 23 April
TERM BEGINS: Thursday 24 April

BANK HOLIDAY: Monday 5 May

HALF TERM: Monday 26 - Friday 30 May

PRIZE GIVING: Saturday 5 July (all pupils to attend)
TERM ENDS: Friday 11 July at 12 noon



